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Tor ,Poznan” TOR POZNARN

70

CCCE Clio Cup Central Europe - RACE 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1-# 1 PEKAR T. - Renault Clio Cup ZGRZCSS;?E 2 1:45.782 10:52:55.764 4 1:45.459 10:56:23.678
1 1.51.044 10:51:06.527 3 1:45.584 10:54:41.348 5 1:45.348 10:58:09.026
2 1:45.567 10:52:52.094 4 1:45.893 10:56:27.241 6 1:45.245 10:59:54.271
3 1.45.228 10:54:37.322 5 1:45.111 10:58:12.352 7 1:45.389 11:01:39.660
4 1.45178 10:56:22.500 6 1:45.180 10:59:57.532 8 1:45.557 11:03:25.217
5 1.45.256 10:58:07.756 7 1:45.382 11:01:42.914 9 1:45.219 11:05:10.436
6 1.45.632 10:59:53.388 8 1:45.533 11:03:28.447 10 1:45.428 11:06:55.864
7 1:44.635 11:01:38.023 9 1:45.618 11:05:14.065 11 1:45.420 11:08:41.284
8 1.45.021 11:03:23.044 10 1:45.700 11:06:59.765 12 1:45.304 11:10:26.588
9 1:44.987 11:05:08.031 11 1:45.571 11:08:45.336 13 1:46.295 11:12:12.883
10 1.45.610 11:06:53.641 12 1:45.403 11:10:30.739 14 1:45.833 11:13:58.716
11 1.44.996 11:08:38.637 13 1:45.015 11:12:15.754 15 1:55.546 11:15:54.262
12 1.44.836 11:10:23.473 14 1:44.835 11:14:00.589
13 1:45.100 11:12:08.573 15 1:46.525 11:15:47.114  Po. 6 - # 99 JABLONSKI S. - Renault Clio Cup ¥ Z;f;zrsst
14 1:45.710 11:13:54.283 1 1:51.849 10:51:08.366
5 145,290 111530575  PO.4-#2 BLEEKEMOLENS. - Renault Clio Ct 51353 2 1:45.330 10:52:53.696
1 1:51.424 10:51:09.238 3 1:45.133 10:54:38.829
Po. 2 - # 25 SANDSTROM F. - Renault Clio Cu ggf;';t 2 1:45.709 10:52:54.947 4 1:45.134 10:56:23.963
1 1:51.355 10:51:08.602 3 1:45.713 10:54:40.660 5 1:45.278 10:58:09.241
2 1.45.692 10:52:54.294 4 1:45.668 10:56:26.328 6 1:45.283 10:59:54.524
3 1:45.152 10:54:39.446 5 1:45.696 10:58:12.024 7 1:45.857 11:01:40.381
4 1.45.072 10:56:24.518 6 1:45.325 10:59:57.349 8 1:45.528 11:03:25.909
5 1.45173 10:58:09.691 7 1:45.367 11:01:42.716 9 1:45.360 11:05:11.269
6 1:45.293 10:59:54.984 8 1:45.526 11:03:28.242 10 1:45.490 11:06:56.759
7 1.45.816 11:01:40.800 9 1:45.534 11:05:13.776 11 1:46.156 11:08:42.915
3 1:45.395 11:03:26.195 10 1:45.823 11:06:59.599 12 1:45.706 11:10:28.621
9 1.45.348 11:05:11.543 11 1:45.819 11:08:45.418 13 1:45.887 11:12:14.508
10 1.45 555 11:06:57.098 12 1:46.278 11:10:31.696 14 1:45.455 11:13:59.963
11 1.45.494 11:08:42.592 13 1:46.742 11:12:18.438 15 1:46.938 11:15:46.901
12 1:44.797 11:10:27.389 14 1:45.815 11:14:04.253
13 1:45.608 11:12:12.997 15 1:46.553 11:15:50.806
14 1:45.852 11:13:58.849
s 1.46.070 111542919 PO-5-#24KARKIYS ). - Renault Clio Cup 17 ey
1 1:50.427 10:51:07.218
Po. 3 - # 4 MACKSCHIN N. - Renault Clio Cup , 7 59 2 1:45.495 10:52:52.713
1 1.51.884 10:51:09.982 3 1:45.506 10:54:38.219

Fastest lap: 1:44.635
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CCCE Clio Cup Central Europe - RACE 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 7 - # 5 RAUER M. - Renault Clio Cup . fi'g;';;t 2 1:45.989 10:52:55.531 4 1:46.866 10:56:44.503
1 1:52.040 10:51:11.226 3 1:45.686 10:54:41.217 5 1:46.780 10:58:31.283
2 1.47.026 10:52:58.252 4 1:46.616 10:56:27.833 6 1:46.474 11:00:17.757
3 1:45.893 10:54:44.145 5 1:45.979 10:58:13.812 7 1:46.676 11:02:04.433
4 1:46.194 10:56:30.339 6 1:46.117 10:59:59.929 8 1:46.295 11:03:50.728
5 1.45.683 10:58:16.022 7 1:46.091 11:01:46.020 9 1:46.506 11:05:37.234
6 1:45.576 11:00:01.598 8 1:46.315 11:03:32.335 10 1:46.435 11:07:23.669
7 1.46.303 11:01:47.901 9 1:46.328 11:05:18.663 11 1:46.098 11:09:09.767
3 1:45.911 11:03:33.812 10 1:46.374 11:07:05.037 12 1:46.211 11:10:55.978
9 1.45.644 11:05:19.456 11 1:46.223 11:08:51.260 13 1:46.366 11:12:42.344
10 1:45.904 11:07:05.360 12 1:46.366 11:10:37.626 14 1:47.485 11:14:29.829
11 1:46.110 11:08:51.470 13 1:47.486 11:12:25.112 15 1:48.103 11:16:17.932
12 1:46.356 11:10:37.826 14 1:46.889 11:14:12.001
13 1:47.443 11:12:25.269 15 1:46.976 11:15:58977  Po. 12 # 16 VON ZABIENSKY M. - Renault € , 1.1¢'ze3
14 1:46.094 11:14:11.363 ! 1:54.019 10:51:14.084
5 1.46.790 111558153 PO.10-#7 MAGDZIARZ T. - Renault Clio Cu| , ¢ son 2 1:50.520 10:53:04.604
1 1:52.382 10:51:11.665 3 1:49.990 10:54:54.594
Po. 8 - # 20 WYSMYK P. - Renault Clio Cup N E{gfgg;t 2 1:47.107 10:52:58.772 4 1:49.587 10:56:44.181
1 1:51.027 10:51:10.685 3 1:46.644 10:54:45.416 5 1:49.373 10:58:33.554
2 1.46.762 10:52:57.447 4 1:46.415 10:56:31.831 6 1:47.854 11:00:21.408
3 1.46.076 10:54:43.523 5 1:46.516 10:58:18.347 7 1:48.400 11:02:09.808
4 1.46.247 10:56:29.770 6 1:46.363 11:00:04.710 8 1:48.451 11:03:58.259
5 1.45.844 10:58:15.614 7 1:46.591 11:01:51.301 9 1:48.147 11:05:46.406
6 1:45.676 11:00:01.290 8 1:46.301 11:03:37.602 10 1:47.263 11:07:33.669
7 1:46.794 11:01:48.084 9 1:46.261 11:05:23.863 11 1:50.087 11:09:23.756
3 1.46.328 11:03:34.412 10 1:46.378 11:07:10.241 12 1:55.907 11:11:19.663
9 1:45.965 11:05:20.377 11 1:46.663 11:08:56.904 13 1:52.476 11:13:12.139
10 1.46.055 11:07:06.432 12 1:46.580 11:10:43.484 14 1:52.306 11:15:04.445
11 1.46.001 11:08:52.433 13 1:46.653 11:12:30.137 15 1:51.013 11:16:55.458
12 1:46.222 11:10:38.655 14 1:49.195 11:14:19.332
13 1:47.410 11:12:26.065 15 1:46.839 11:16:06.171
14 1:45.823 11:14:11.888
s 1.46.743 111558631 PO-11-#3 DWERNICKI J. - Renault Clio Cup  , 3 309
1 1:51.832 10:51:10.464

Diff. First . .53
Po. 9 - # 69 VON GROOT M. - Renault Clio C , 16 407 2 1:59.932 10:53:10.396

1 1:51.339 10:51:09.542 3 1:47.241 10:54:57.637

Fastest lap: 1:44.635
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CCCE Clio Cup Central Europe - RACE 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
.. . Diff. First
Po.13 - # 14 SCHOLLHORN V. - Renault Clio "}, 1>
1 1:57.011 10:51:18.822
2 1:55.059 10:53:13.881
3 1:53.458 10:55:07.339
4 1:53.727 10:57:01.066
5 1:52.000 10:58:53.066
6 1:52.117 11:00:45.183
7 1:52.051 11:02:37.234
8 1:52.085 11:04:29.319
9 1:52.043 11:06:21.362
10 1:51.865 11:08:13.227
11 1:53.121 11:10:06.348
12 1:51.976 11:11:58.324
13 1:51.708 11:13:50.032
14 1:53.760 11:15:43.792
Fastest lap: 1:44.635
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